
Last Orange Line Stop Monday - Friday excluding Holidays

Beverly Hills Crystal River Floral City Hernando

Green Route Blue Route Red Route Purple Route

Citrus County Transit
3:45

Citrus County Transit
3:45

Citrus County Transit
3:45

Citrus County Transit
3:45

LifeStream Beverly Hills Wal-Mart (Bus Shelter)
3:52

Wal-Mart Inv. / EB
4:00

Career Source

Resource Center (VA)
3:55

YMCA Beall's / EB Salvation Army

Target Plaza
4:00

Crystal River Apartments Times Square Wal-Mart INV / EB
4:00

Walmart (Bus Shelter)
4:04

River Reach Apartments Withlacoochee Tech
4:09

Inv. Beall's /EB

Ped IM Healthcare Meadowcrest Govt Ctr
4:05

Lakes Region Library
4:12

Ashley Home Furniture

CVS Hernando Daystar Orvista Cir & Druid Rd
Regency Park / Forest Drive
INV

Forest Ridge Apartments
4:15

Coastal Region Library
4:13

Citrus Memorial Hospital
4:17

Colonnade Park Apartments

Central Ridge Library CR Train Station @ Trail Hill St / Raintree
Inv. Winn Dixie &
Montgomery

4:13

Beverly Hills Community Park CR Fire Department Our Lady of Fatima Church Regional Plaza / Old Publix
4:20

Water Tower Park Rural King Lollygaggers Louisiana St @Mailboxes

Eagleton Park
4:20

The Fountains at Hidden Lake Floral Oaks Apartments Hernando School House
4:30

Truman & Monroe St W Ashburn Ln (Thunderbird MHP) Duval Boat Ramp Ventura Village Apartments

BH Winn Dixie
4:25

TGH Crystal River
4:30

Floral City Library
4:37

Dollar General SR 200
4:35

Beverly Plaza (Papa Willies)
4:29

TGH Medical Complex Keating Park Flying Arrow / Longbow Loop
4:36

Beverly Hills Blvd & Monroe St N Tallahassee Rd (behind Days Inn) Moonrise Family Resource SR 200

Beverly Hills Blvd & Lincoln Ave Hunter Springs Park E Gobbler & S Florida Ave
E Apex Ln / SR200 (Party
Store)

Civic Circle (Horseshoe Pit) Walgreens Crystal River E Fort Cooper Rd Hernando School House

Central Ridge Library
4:35

Kings Bay Plaza (Big Lots)
4:42

Calvary Chapel Inv Regional Plaza / Old Publix

Walgreens
4:39

Harbor Freight Courthouse Square
Inv. Winn Dixie &
Montgomery

4:52

Brentwood (486 Entrance) Plantation Crystal River Inv. Publix Withlacoochee Tech

Mobil Gas Station Crystal River Plaza (Beall's)
4:49

Orvista Cir & Druid Rd Colonnade Park Apartments

LifeStream Beverly Hills St. Benedict's Church Colonnade Park Apartments
Regency Park / Forest Drive
INV

Resource Center (VA)
4:50

Daystar (Fireworks Lot) Inv. Beall's / WB Brannen Bank

Target Plaza
4:55

Walmart Lecanto Wal-Mart / WB Inv. Beall's W/B

YMCA Citrus County Transit 5:15 Citrus County Transit 5:15
Wal-Mart Inv. W/B

Wal-Mart (Bus Shelter) Career Source

Life Care Center Salvation Army

Citrus Memorial at Allen Ridge Citrus County Transit 5:15

Citrus County Transit 5:15

Homosassa General Information

Yellow Route
Deviations are shaded in grey and need

Citrus County Transit
3:45

Walden Woods @WMerrivale Ln
to be called into Transit one hour before pickup.

Citrus County Health Dept Publix Sugarmill Woods
4:35 Arrive at Bus Stops 5 Minutes before schedule stop time.

LifeStream Lecanto HCA Health Care Center
On Cold Weather shelter nights,

College of Central Florida Wal-Mart Homosassa
4:39 buses will go directly to the Shelter after last pickup

Leisure Acres (County RD 491) Pack N Post

S Alabama Ave (Sanctuary Thrift) W. Periwinkle Ln & S Marquis Pt
4:53

Homosassa Public Library Homosassa Public Library
4:57

Bell Villa Motel Family Dollar

W Homosassa Trail (Between Publix and
Tractor Supply)

4:03
Leisure Acres (County RD 491)

Homosassa Civic Club
4:19

College of Central Florida

Ollies Shopping Plaza LifeStream Lecanto

Sunny Day's Plaza
4:30

Citrus County Health Dept

Dollar General Homosassa Citrus County Transit 5:15

Cold Weather Shelter Weekend Schedule (Saturday, Sunday, and Holidays)

Cold Shelter West Route Cold Shelter East Route

Citrus County Transit 4:30 Big Lots Crystal River 5:30 Citrus County Transit 4:30 Dollar General SR 200 5:33

Hernando Schoolhouse 4:50 Circle K - Ozello Trail 5:37 Floral City Library 5:00 Family Resource Center 5:34

BH Winn Dixie 5:10 Winn Dixie Homosassa 5:43 Courthouse Square 5:15 Bealls Inverness 5:45

Wal-Mart Lecanto 5:17 Walmart Homosassa 5:51
Winn Dixie Montgomery
Ave

5:20 Walmart Inverness 5:55

Daystar 5:23 Publix Sugarmill Manor 6:00 Hernando Schoolhouse 5:30

Nature Coast Church Homosassa 6:15
Nature Coast Church
Homosassa

6:15

Questions or Concerns?
Please call Transit
at: 352-527-7630
before 4:30pm.
Citrus Cold Shelter 
has NO other transport.
   Please plan as able.


